Watkins Memorial High School
Meet Manager

Event 1
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HY-TEK's

Central District Cross Country- Division 2 - 10/22/2011
Central District - D 2

Girls 5k Run CC

Loshbough, Stephanie
Taylor, Sarra
Campbell, Hannah
Schulze, Meghan
Butler, Mackenzie
Franz, Emily
Larsen, Ali
Stewart, Jessica
Atkinson, Alyssa
Daugherty, Emma
Ryan, Catherine
Hastings, Kali
Detwiler, Regan
Sotoropolis, Ariana
Evans, Shelby
Lamb, Claire
Arace, Abby
Wittig, Katie
Kaiser, Michelle
Butterbaugh, Sammie
Lathrop, Kierstin
Schofield, Abby
Radcliff, Kayla
Hilt, Devin
Kelly, Emiyah
Emery, Cheyenne
Davis, Marisa
Mercier, Chloe
Mathews, Lindsey
Bair, Courtney
Slone, Autumn
Devereaux, Jalyn
Turner, Jessica
Brown, Nicole
Koester, Sami
Mast, McCalah
Carey, Cassidy
Niermeyer, Sara Jane
Lathrop, Kierra
Crawford, Ellie
Davis, Kristin
Hooper, Abigail
Schmidt, Lissy

Watkins Memorial High School

Last Completed Event

12
12
10

Johnstown-Monroe
London

Caledonia Ri
Johnstown-Monroe
Newark Licki
Col. Bish. Hartley
Granville

London

Granville

Pl. City Jon
Col. Centennial
Heath

Bexley

Granville
Granville
Granville

Bexley

Bexley

Col. Bish. Ready
Amanda-Clearcreek
Caledonia Ri
Col. Bish. Ready
Caledonia Ri
Delaware Buc
Col. Centennial
Delaware Buc
London

Delaware Buc
Bexley

Col. Bish. Ready
Amanda-Clearcreek
Carroll Bloo
Johnstown-Monroe
Col. Bish. Ready
Pl. City Jon
Johnstown-Monroe
Granville

Bexley

Caledonia Ri
Granville

Hebron Lakewood
Caledonia Ri
Bexley

18:55.14
19:12.03
19:18.81
19:30.26
19:41.74
19:46.10
20:09.37
20:10.25
20:12.46
20:44.33
20:51.31
20:51.65
20:56.31
21:02.94
21:04.99
21:05.78
21:08.15
21:22.61
21:24.20
21:28.23
21:29.65
21:32.28
21:35.34
21:37.75
21:39.00
21:41.26
21:44.54
21:47.07
21:57.96
21:58.68
21:59.44
22:03.34
22:03.97
22:05.88
22:06.59
22:07.20
22:12.52
22:17.72
22:21.54
22:33.03
22:34.16
22:38.39
22:39.29
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45
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47
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100
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Muller, Alex
Brofft, Miranda
Bowen, Maddy
Bowman, Kimberly
Brant, Jordan
Konich, Briana
Shamhart, Samantha
Wilson, Kelsey
Moehrman, E1l1li
Presley, Alisha
Wright, Jessica
Boyd, Kali
McCormick, Mallory
Smith, Madeleine
Steinke, Shannon
Bernardo, Shelby
Carter, Nichole
Davenport, Molly
Tomcisin, Hannah
Schlagheck, Laura
Childers, Caroline
Supelak, Katelyn
Yi, Esther

Wigal, Kurstin
Jacobs, Kaylee
Anderson, Morgan
Washington, Summer
Knieper, Trier
Carlton, Stacie
Webster, Tess
Salyers, Rachel
Duke, Audrey
McComb, Makayla
Porter, Deborah
Sommer, Jillian
Hockenberry, Lydia
Davies, Katie
Kirkey, Justine
Acuna, Valeria
Mercer, Emily
Thompson, Samantha
Myers, PyLynne
Legg, Bekah

Klugh, Sarah

Cooperider, Gabrielle

Malicoate, Ashton
Weaver, Zoe
Baldwin, Lauren
Tackett, Taylor
Myers, MacKenzie
Smythe, Ashley
Thompson, Becky
Sarver, Christina
Wallace, Mackenzie
Harmon, Shaina
Garee, Kaitlin
Eudaily, Courtney
Wright, Maddie
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10
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12
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12
12
12
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12
10
12

10
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Hebron Lakewood
Pataskala Li

Col. Bish. Ready
Pl. City Jon
Sparta Highland
Pataskala Li
Bexley

Heath

Col. Bish. Ready
Sparta Highland
Col. Bish. Ready
London

Col. Bish. Hartley
Col. Bish. Hartley
Delaware Buc
Delaware Buc
Sparta Highland
Delaware Buc

Utica

Col. Bish. Hartley
Col. Centennial
Col. Bish. Hartley
Heath

Heath

London

Pl. City Jon

Heath

Delaware Buc
Hebron Lakewood
Col. Centennial
Carroll Bloo
Pataskala Li

Utica

Hebron Lakewood
Col. Bish. Hartley
Sparta Highland
Sparta Highland
Pl. City Jon
Caledonia Ri

Heath

Sparta Highland
Pataskala Li
Amanda-Clearcreek
Sparta Highland
Pataskala Li
Pataskala Li
Newark Licki
Johnstown-Monroe
Johnstown-Monroe
Pataskala Li
Hebron Lakewood
Newark Licki

Col. Bish. Hartley
Heath

Pl. City Jon
Johnstown No

Pl. City Jon
London

22:42.63
22:48.98
22:50.38
22:52.70
22:58.03
22:58.75
23:01.26
23:10.33
23:11.67
23:16.65
23:21.69
23:24.01
23:25.62
23:26.68
23:27.49
23:28.35
23:31.38
23:32.08
23:35.23
23:37.47
23:37.91
23:41.90
23:43.29
23:46.93
23:55.42
23:58.94
24:00.44
24:02.16
24:07.64
24:10.89
24:16.87
24:17.86
24:19.49
24:21.49
24:22.80
24:23.77
24:26.44
24:33.23
24:38.58
24:40.42
24:41.31
24:49.49
24:54.22
24:57.63
24:58.83
25:00.17
25:20.37
25:26.78
25:31.26
25:32.47
25:36.37
25:37.07
25:49.08
25:49.89
25:54.14
25:54.80
25:57.72
26:21.49
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92
93



102 Freeman, Patience 10 Newark Licki 26:26.93 94

103 Henley, Charletta 12 Col. Brookhaven 26:31.46
104 Dillon, Cara 11 Newark Licki 26:32.42 95
105 Blair, Madison 10 Johnstown-Monroe 26:40.14 96
106 Krile, Katie 10 Amanda-Clearcreek 26:43.31
107 Zecevic, Radmila 12 Col. Centennial 26:54.29 97
108 Euman, Sarah 10 Whitehall-Yearling 27:05.29 98
109 Hensley, Caitlin 10 London 27:45.19 99
110 Lovely, Jayiah Columbus Miffin 27:49.61
111 Hatfield, Ashley 10 Whitehall-Yearling 27:52.85 100
112 Barajas, Iris 10 Whitehall-Yearling 27:57.54 101
113 Chapman, Brooklyn 11 Newark Licki 28:06.12 102
114 Neutzling, Breanna 9 Col. Centennial 28:29.00 103
115 Young, Rebakah 10 Whitehall-Yearling 28:53.00 104
116 Ramsay, Tasha 12 Utica 29:20.00
117 Baumman, Maya Col. Centennial 30:10.00 105
118 Avowlanou, Dorcas 11 Col. Brookhaven 30:40.00
119 Glaub, Jasmine 12 Hebron Lakewood 30:43.00 106
120 Stratford, Kiara 9 Col. Brookhaven 30:47.00
121 Guiterrez, Diamond Columbus Miffin 30:48.00
122 Gattis, Jade 11 Col. Brookhaven 30:49.00
123 Adams, India 9 Col. Eastmoo 31:33.00
124 Jones, Kelsey 12 Utica 33:08.00
125 Persinger, Kayla 12 wWhitehall-Yearling 33:40.00 107

Team Scores

*7 *8 *9

1 Granville 61 7 9 14 15 16 34
37
Total Time: 1:43:35.54
Average: 20:43.11
2 Bexley 111 13 17 18 28 35 40
47
Total Time: 1:47:42.75
Average: 21:32.55
3 Caledonia River Valley 120 3 20 22 36 39 76
Total Time: 1:47:23.73
Average: 21:28.75
4 Col. Bish. Ready 143 19 21 29 31 43 49
51
Total Time: 1:49:51.42
Average: 21:58.29
5 Johnstown-Monroe 152 1 4 30 33 84 85
96
Total Time: 1:48:03.35
Average: 21:36.67
6 London 152 2 8 26 52 64 93
99

Total Time: 1:48:26.25
Average: 21:41.25
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89

10
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11
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12
80

13

14
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16

Delaware Buckeye Valley
Total Time: 1:52:01.92
Average: 22:24.39

Pl. City Jonathan Alder
Total Time: 1:54:15.79
Average: 22:51.16

Col. Bish. Hartley

Total Time: 1:53:57.77
Average: 22:47.56

Heath

Total Time: 1:55:32.64
Average: 23:06.53

Col. Centennial
Total Time: 1:57:13.40
Average: 23:26.68

Sparta Highland
Total Time: 1:58:36.27
Average: 23:43.26

Hebron Lakewood
Total Time: 1:59:22.29
Average: 23:52.46

Pataskala Licking Hts.
Total Time: 1:59:53.91
Average: 23:58.79

Newark Licking Valley
Total Time: 2:03:38.53
Average: 24:43.71
Whitehall-Yearling
Total Time: 2:25:28.68
Average: 29:05.74
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